
SPORT 
(ONLY for students turning 
10, 11 or 12 in 2016) 

GENDER TRIAL DATE 
(3.15pm unless 

noted otherwise) 

VENUE REGIONAL DATE & VENUE 
(IF SELECTED FROM 

TRIAL) 

Basketball 12 & U Girls Wed 10 Feb 
Albany Creek 

SHS 
Mon 15 March 

Boondall 

Netball 11 & U Girls 
Tue 16 Feb 
9am-12pm 

TBC 
Wed 20 April 

Boondall 

Netball 12 & U Girls 
Tue 16 Feb 
9am-12pm 

TBC 
Wed 20 April 

Boondall 

Basketball 12 & U Boys Thurs 18 Feb Albany Hills SS 
Mon 15 March 

Boondall 

Rugby League 12 & U Boys 
Tue 1 March 
12pm-3pm 

Alb Ck Crushers, 
SthPine SC 

Wed 4 & Thur 5 May 
Nth Suburbs RLFC 

Rugby League 11& U Boys 
Tue 1 March 
9am-12pm 

Alb Ck Crushers, 
SthPine SC 

Wed 4 & Thur 5 May 
Nth Suburbs RLFC 

Australian Football  12 & U Boys Wed2 & Thur3 March McDowall SS 
Wed 23 & Thurs 24 April 

Mott St, Gaythorne 

Soccer 12 & U Girls Thu 3 & Fri 4 March Aspley SHS 
Wed 27 & Thur 28 May 

Pine Hills Jnr SC 

Hockey 12 & U Boys Thurs 10 March McDowall SS 
Tue 26 April 

Burringbar Park Chermside 

Hockey 12 & U Girls Tues 10 March McDowall SS 
Tue 26 April 

Burringbar Park Chermside 

Soccer 12 & U Boys 
Thurs 19 March 

9am-12pm 

South Pine SC, 
Brendale 

Wed 27 & Thur 28 May 
Pine Hills Jnr SC 

Tennis 12 & U Both Tue 12 April 
Shaw Park  

Tennis 
Tue 31 May 

STC, Tennyson 

Touch 12 & U Girls Thurs 14 April Northside CC 
Wed 1 June 

St Pauls, Bald Hills 

Touch 12 & U Boys Thurs 14 April Everton Park SHS 
Wed 1 June 

St Pauls, Bald Hills 

Rugby Union 12 & U Boys Wed 18 May 
Alb Ck Crushers, 
South Pine SC 

Tue 14 & Wed 15 June 
Terrace Fields, Tennyson 

Softball 12 & U Girls Thurs 9 June Eaton’s Hill SS 
Mon 18 July 
Kedron SHS 

Cricket 12 & U Boys 
Wed 17 Aug 
9am-12pm 

South Pine CC, 
Brendale 

Wed 7 & Thurs 8 Sep 
Everton Districts CC 

Cricket 12 & U Girls 
No Trial – Selection 

by Direct Nomination 
 

Thur 8 Sep 
Boondall SS 

In Addition, the Big 3 District Carnivals 

Swimming 12 & U Both 
Tue 9 Feb 
Thu 11 Feb 

Somerset Hills 
Stafford Heights 

Wed 24 Feb 
Lawnton Pool 

Cross country 12 & U Both 
Mon 18 April 

(Wet: Tue 3 May) 
Pine Rivers Pk, 

Strathpine 
Tue 31 May 

St Pauls Bald Hills 

Athletics 12 & U Both 
Mon 25 &Tue 26 Jul 

(Wet:1 & 2 Aug) 
Macpherson Pk, 
Bracken Ridge 

Tue 23, Wed 24, Thu 25 Aug 
UQ Track, St Lucia 

 

 


